1959 Kirschner Rd, Kelowna, BC V1Y 4N7
Tel: +1 778-478-2232   Toll-Free 1 855-478-2232
TM
TO ONLINE INFO
TO ONLINE INFO
TO
 O
N
LIN
E IN
FO
TO
 O
N
LI
N
E
IN
FO
DOC-DATA-JRS2X Datasheet Rev B.pdf
JRS24-001 Data Transfer Switch
JRS28-001 Data Transfer Switch
Data Sheet
Description
The JRS24-001 / JRS28-001 Transfer Switches are compact, high density, bulkhead
mounted remote switching units designed to handle the switching requirements of
navaid, audio or other interface applications. Both the JRS24 and JRS28 allow large
numbers of data or audio lines to be transferred with a single control line. All relay
switches have a contact rating of 1 amp / 30 vdc.
The JRS24 includes circuitry for flag load resistors and flag bias generators.
The JRS28 includes 4 extra poles of switching contacts and 2 flag bias generators.
© 2015 Jupiter Avionics Corporation
1959 Kirschner Rd, Kelowna, BC V1Y 4N7
Tel: +1 778-478-2232   Toll-Free 1 855-478-2232
TM
Printed in Canada
114.3mm
4.50in
58.4mm2.30in
88.9mm
3.50in
2.
13
in
5 4
m
m
2.40in
61mm
CONFIDENTIAL & PROPRIETARY
JUPITER AVIONICS TEMPLATE SOLIDWORKS LANDSCAPE SIZEA REV B.DRWDOT
JRS24-001
JRS24-001 3D Model Rev A.SLDDRW
DOC.  NO.
1/1
SHEET
JRS24-001
PART NO.
TITLE
DRAWING NOT TO SCALE
TO JUPITER AVIONICS CORP.
APPROVED
CHECKED
TATPREPARED
N/A
N/AMATERIAL:
FINISH:
NCAGE CODE
L00N3
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
ANGLES ARE IN DEGREES
TOLERANCES:
1 DEC PLACE:    0.1
2 DEC PLACE:    0.01
3 DEC PLACE:    0.005
ANGLES:   0.5 DEG
JAC
TAT
12-09-13
JAC
KDV
12-09-13
JRS24/JRS28 Specifications
Installation
Weight: 0.57 lb. [0.26 kg] Max.
JRS24 Additional Circuitry JRS28 Additional Circuitry
+V 33 1 mA FLAG BIAS
+V 16 0.5 mA FLAG BIAS
32 1000 OHMS
RESISTOR 315
31 1000 OHMS
RESISTOR 214
30 1000 OHMS
RESISTOR 113
+V 33 RELAY 4 KEY
+V 16 1 mA FLAG BIAS
32 COM B
N.C. B31
N.O. B30
15 COM A
N.C. A14
N.O. A13
J1 & J2 J1 & J2
Installation Kit: INST-JRS24  /  INST-JRS28